Fixings
39 call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Squarelock CSK BZP Screws
Squarelock Bit
Part Number Description Pack Qty
QSLS-BIT Squarelock Woodscrew Bit SQ2 1
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Dia. (mm) Thread Dia. (mm) Pack Qty
QSLR8-75 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 0.75” 19 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-1 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1” 25.4 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-125 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.25” 31.7 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-15 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.5” 40 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-175 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.75” 44.4 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-2 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2” 50.8 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-225 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2.25” 57 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-25 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2.5” 63.5 8.1 4.2 200
QSLR8-3 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 8 x 3” 76.2 8.1 4.2 100
QSLR10-1 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1” 25.4 9.5 4.6 200
QSLR10-125 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.25” 31.7 9.5 4.6 200
QSLR10-15 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.5” 40 9.5 4.6 200
QSLR10-175 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.75” 44.4 9.5 4.6 200
QSLR10-2 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 2” 50.8 9.5 4.6 200
QSLR10-25 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 2.5” 63.5 9.5 4.6 100
QSLR10-3 Squarelock Round Head BZP Woodscrews 10 x 3” 76.2 9.5 4.6 100
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Dia. (mm) Thread Dia. (mm) Pack Qty
QSLS8-075 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 0.75” 19 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-1 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1” 25.4 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-125 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.25” 31.7 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-15 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.5” 40 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-175 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 1.75” 44.4 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-2 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2” 50.8 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-225 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2.25” 57 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-25 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 2.5” 63.5 8.1 4.2 200
QSLS8-3 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 8 x 3” 76.2 8.1 4.2 100
QSLS10-1 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1” 25.4 9.5 4.6 200
QSLS10-125 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.25” 31.7 9.5 4.6 200
QSLS10-15 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.5” 40 9.5 4.6 200
QSLS10-175 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 1.75” 44.4 9.5 4.6 200
QSLS10-2 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 2” 50.8 9.5 4.6 200
QSLS10-25 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 2.5” 63.5 9.5 4.6 100
QSLS10-3 Squarelock Flat Head Countersunk BZP Woodscrews 10 x 3” 76.2 9.5 4.6 100
Squarelock RH BZP Screws